
WFAA MAIN
STAGE

WORLDBEATS
MUSIC

CORKYARD SPEAKEASY

FRIDAY
APRIL 25

6:30p - DJ Zen
8:00p - Bad Suns
10:00p - Silversun
Pickups 

7:40p - IDOLJOB
10:00p - Isaac Sloan &
The Sound Brigade

7:00p Ruby Weston
9:00p - Sierra Leone

7:00p - James Cook
9:00p - Quentin Moore

SATURDAY
APRIL 26

12:30p - Dingos
2:15p - Jade Flores Band
4:00p - Penny and the
Flamethrowers
6:00p - Poo Live Crew
8:00p - Fastball
10:00p - Hoobastank

3:20p - The All Around
Czechs
5:30p - Cleghorn
7:40p -Watusi
10:00p - Los Gran Reyes

1:00p - Elis Regina
Ramos
3:00p - Elis Regina
Ramos
5:00p - Brad Ackland
7:00p - Allan Pollard
9:00p - Alan Pollard

1:00p - Sierra Leone
3:00p - Ruby Weston
5:00p - Zuriel Merek
7:00p - James Cook
9:00p - Quentin Moore

SUNDAY
APRIL 27

12:30p - Suzy & The
Sissies
2:30p - Squeezebox
Bandits
4:30p - Wade Bowen

2:10p - Jay-B & The
Zydeco Posse
4:30p - Unfaded Brass
Band

1:00p - Brad Ackland
3:00p - Elis Regina
Ramos
5:00p - James Cook

12:15p - Unfaded Brass
Band
3:00p - Sierra Leone
5:00p - Quentin Moore

APRIL 25
THROUGH

APRIL 27



WorldBeats
Dances

Blackbox 30
jazz

Blackbox 30
Silk

aerialists

blue dot
spot

FRIDAY
APRIL 25

6:15p - Colombian
Folkloric
6:30p - Afro Colombian
Dance
6:40p - Queen of Carnival
6:50p - Salsa Selección
7:30p - Brazilian Samba
9:15p - EDD M Philippine
Dance Co.

7:30p
8:30p
9:30p

7:30p

9:30p
9:00p - Floki Fire

SATURDAY
APRIL 26

12:20p - Dan Liu Dance
1:00p - Zorya Ukrainian
Dance
1:35p - Koloa of Polynesia
2:10p - H1P3 (Kpop)
2:45p - Natyanjali
Kuchipudi Dance
4:55p - Rising Phoenix
Dragon Dance
7:05p - Matachines/Mary
Immaculate
9:15p - Mexico 2000
Folklorico

1:30p
2:30p
3:30p
4:30p
5:30p

BREAK
7:30p
8:30p
9:30p

1:30p

3:30p

5:30p
BREAK
7:30p

9:30p

7:00p - David Slick
9:00p - Floki Fire

SUNDAY
APRIL 27

12:30p - McLane School
of Irish Dance
1:30p - Pinata Drop
3:45p - Lyush - Bulgarian
Ensemble

1:30p
2:30p
3:30p
4:30p

1:30p

3:30p 1:00p - David Slick


