



APRIL 25 THROUGH APRIL 27

WFAA MAIN STAGE

WORLDBEATS MUSIC

CORKYARD

SPEAKEASY

FRIDAY APRIL 25

6:30p - DJ Zen 8:00p - Bad Suns 10:00p - Silversun Pickups

7:40p - IDOLJOB 10:00p - Isaac Sloan & The Sound Brigade

7:00p Ruby Weston 9:00p - Sierra Leone 7:00p - James Cook 9:00p - Quentin Moore

SATURDAY APRIL 26

12:30p - Dingos 2:15p - Jade Flores Band 4:00p - Penny and the Flamethrowers 6:00p - Poo Live Crew 8:00p - Fastball 10:00p - Hoobastank

3:20p - The All Around Czechs 5:30p - Cleghorn 7:40p -Watusi 10:00p - Los Gran Reyes 1:00p - Elis Regina Ramos 3:00p - Elis Regina

Ramos

5:00p - Brad Ackland 7:00p - Allan Pollard

9:00p - Allan Pollard 9:00p - Alan Pollard

7:00p - James Cook 9:00p - Quentin Moore

1:00p - Sierra Leone

3:00p - Ruby Weston

5:00p - Zuriel Merek

SUNDAY APRIL 27

12:30p - Suzy & The Sissies 2:30p - Squeezebox Bandits 4:30p - Wade Bowen

2:10p - Jay-B & The Zydeco Posse 4:30p - Unfaded Brass Band 1:00p - Brad Ackland 3:00p - Elis Regina Ramos 5:00p - James Cook 12:15p - Unfaded Brass Band 3:00p - Sierra Leone

5:00p - Quentin Moore

	WORLDBEATS DANCES	BLACKBOX 30 JAZZ	BLACKBOX 30 SILK AERIALISTS	BLUE DOT SPOT
FRIDAY APRIL 25	6:15p - Colombian Folkloric 6:30p - Afro Colombian Dance 6:40p - Queen of Carnival 6:50p - Salsa Selección 7:30p - Brazilian Samba 9:15p - EDD M Philippine Dance Co.	7:30p 8:30p 9:30p	7:30p 9:30p	9:00p - Floki Fire
SATURDAY APRIL 26	12:20p - Dan Liu Dance 1:00p - Zorya Ukrainian Dance 1:35p - Koloa of Polynesia 2:10p - H1P3 (Kpop) 2:45p - Natyanjali Kuchipudi Dance 4:55p - Rising Phoenix Dragon Dance 7:05p - Matachines/Mary Immaculate 9:15p - Mexico 2000 Folklorico	1:30p 2:30p 3:30p 4:30p 5:30p BREAK 7:30p 8:30p 9:30p	1:30p 3:30p 5:30p BREAK 7:30p 9:30p	7:00p - David Slick 9:00p - Floki Fire
SUNDAY APRIL 27	12:30p - McLane School of Irish Dance 1:30p - Pinata Drop 3:45p - Lyush - Bulgarian Ensemble	1:30p 2:30p 3:30p 4:30p	1:30p 3:30p	1:00p - David Slick